I1"=I Prova de Karts do O.A.C

O.A.C Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 24-04-2010 16:59 . .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 59.815 +4.434 17:35:23.235 3 1:11.559 +8.616 17:35:11.598
(1) Filipe Tralhdo 5 58.765 +3.384 17:36:22.000 4 1:07.974 +5.031 17:36:19.572
1 51.907 +2.283 17:31:56.981 6 1:00.019 +4.638 17:37:22.019 5 1:07.329 +4.386 17:37:26.901
2 52.211 +2.587 17:32:49.192 7 57.063 +1.682 17:38:19.082 6 1:03.246 +0.303 17:38:30.147
3 51.410 +1.786 17:33:40.602 8 56.450 +1.069 17:39:15.532 7 1:03.332 +0.389 17:39:33.479
4 51.851 +2.227 17:34:32.453 9 56.463 +1.082 17:40:11.995 8 1:04.143 +1.200 17:40:37.622
5 52.451 +2.827 17:35:24.904 10 55.381 - 17:41:07.376 9 1:02.943 - 17:41:40.565
6 51.151 +1.527 17:36:16.055
7 49.881 +0.257 17:37:05.936 (3) Henrigue Nunes (13) Ana Margarida Santos
8 50.211 +0.587 17:37:56.147 1 1:48.033 +51.908 17:33:11.041 1 1:33.564 +27.764 17:32:44.408
9 50.467 +0.843 17:38:46.614 2 1:20.358 +24.233 17:34:31.399 2 1:26.267 +20.467 17:34:10.675
10 49.624 - 17:39:36.238 3 1:06.747 +10.622 17:35:38.146 3 1:20.643 +14.843 17:35:31.318
11 51.423 +1.799 17:40:27.661 4 1:03.574 +7.449 17:36:41.720 4 1:12.441 +6.641 17:36:43.759
12 52.194 +2.570 17:41:19.855 5 1:02.394 +6.269 17:37:44.114 5 1:11.589 +5.789 17:37:55.348
6 1:06.426 +10.301 17:38:50.540 6 1:09.623 +3.823 17:39:04.971
(9) Paulo Santana 7 58.126 +2.001 17:39:48.666 7 1:08.971 +3.171 17:40:13.942
1 1:16.134 +26.252 17:32:32.125 8 56.226 +0.101 17:40:44.892 8 1:05.800 - 17:41:19.742
2 51.790 +1.908 17:33:23.915 9 56.125 - 17:41:41.017
3 54.543 +4.661 17:34:18.458 (11) Joana Carreira
4 51.615 +1.733 17:35:10.073 (7) Pedro Palma 1 1:53.353 +45.556 17:33:05.408
5 51.190 +1.308 17:36:01.263 1 1:30.639 +32.349 17:32:36.948 2 1:24.868 +17.071 17:34:30.276
6  49.882 | - 17:36:51.145 2 1:42.233 +43.943 17:34:19.181 3 1:17.746 +9.949 17:35:48.022
7 50.300 +0.418 17:37:41.445 3 1:03.563 +5.273 17:35:22.744 4 1:11.814 +4.017 17:36:59.836
8 50.809 +0.927 17:38:32.254 4 1:05.222 +6.932 17:36:27.966 5 1:07.815 +0.018 17:38:07.651
9 50.864 +0.982 17:39:23.118 5 1:01.410 +3.120 17:37:29.376 6 1:08.429 +0.632 17:39:16.080
10 50.149 +0.267 17:40:13.267 6 58.290 - 17:38:27.666 7 1:07.797 - 17:40:23.877
11 51.321 +1.439 17:41:04.588 7 1:00.465 +2.175 17:39:28.131 8 1:08.169 +0.372 17:41:32.046
8 59.341 +1.051 17:40:27.472
(4) André Caiado 9 1:04.882 +6.592 17:41:32.354 (12) Cristina Santos
1 1:16.449 +25.027 17:32:40.242 1 2:00.299 +51.561 17:33:33.586
2 1:49.459 +58.037 17:34:29.701 (8) Jodo Porto 2 1:29.693 +20.955 17:35:03.279
3 53.783 +2.361 17:35:23.484 1 1:22.721 +23.564 17:32:38.509 3 1:23.400 +14.662 17:36:26.679
4 1:45.910 +54.488 17:37:09.394 2 1:12.920 +13.763 17:33:51.429 4 1:16.706 +7.968 17:37:43.385
5 51.422 - 17:38:00.816 3 1:08.258 +9.101 17:34:59.687 5 1:11.772 +3.034 17:38:55.157
6 51.965 +0.543 17:38:52.781 4 1:06.739 +7.582 17:36:06.426 6 1:10.359 +1.621 17:40:05.516
7 53.012 +1.590 17:39:45.793 5 1:02.665 +3.508 17:37:09.091 7  1:08.738 - 17:41:14.254
6 1:01.278 +2.121 17:38:10.369
(2) Albano Carvalhal 7 1:19.402 +20.245 17:39:29.771 (17) Mafalda Morais
1 1:16.075 +24.308 17:32:30.326 8 59.157 - 17:40:28.928 1 1:35.350 +24.645 17:32:58.554
2 53.280 +1.513 17:33:23.606 9 1:00.508 +1.351 17:41:29.436 2 1:24.537 +13.832 17:34:23.091
3 54.611 +2.844 17:34:18.217 3 1:21.871 +11.166 17:35:44.962
4 53.450 +1.683 17:35:11.667 (14) Francisca Vieira 4 1:18.803 +8.098 17:37:03.765
5 52.938 +1.171 17:36:04.605 1 1:40.140 +39.315 17:32:53.656 5 1:14.829 +4.124 17:38:18.594
6 51.767 - 17:36:56.372 2 1:11.857 +11.032 17:34:05.513 6 1:14.429 +3.724 17:39:33.023
7 52.110 +0.343 17:37:48.482 3 1:04.821 +3.996 17:35:10.334 7 1:10.705 - 17:40:43.728
8 54.774 +3.007 17:38:43.256 4 1:07.485 +6.660 17:36:17.819 8 1:11.748 +1.043 17:41:55.476
9 52.629 +0.862 17:39:35.885 5 1:03.898 +3.073 17:37:21.717
10 53.806 +2.039 17:40:29.691 6 1:00.964 +0.139 17:38:22.681 (16) Sara Rocha
11 54.589 +2.822 17:41:24.280 7 1:03.846 +3.021 17:39:26.527 1 1:28.591 +15.851 17:32:50.153
8 1:00.825 - 17:40:27.352 2 1:28.832 +16.092 17:34:18.985
(6) Jodo Vaz Santos 9 1:07.329 +6.504 17:41:34.681 3 1:18.804 +6.064 17:35:37.789
1 1:32.008 +39.304 17:33:01.744 4 1:16.573 +3.833 17:36:54.362
2 1:02.473 +9.769 17:34:04.217 (5) Nuno Candeias 5 1:12.740 - 17:38:07.102
3 58.714 +6.010 17:35:02.931 1 1:33.639 +31.227 17:33:02.387 6 2:02.872 +50.132 17:40:09.974
4 57.961 +5.257 17:36:00.892 2 1:13.874 +11.462 17:34:16.261 7 1:30.424 +17.684 17:41:40.398
5 54.932 +2.228 17:36:55.824 3 1:09.811 +7.399 17:35:26.072
6 53.474 +0.770 17:37:49.298 4 1:06.399 +3.987 17:36:32.471 (18) Inés Morais
7 53.239 +0.535 17:38:42.537 5 1:06.633 +4.221 17:37:39.104 1 1:40.907 +20.379 17:33:10.147
8 52.704 - 17:39:35.241 6 1:04.042 +1.630 17:38:43.146 2 1:33.269 +12.741 17:34:43.416
9 54.036 +1.332 17:40:29.277 7 1:05.231 +2.819 17:39:48.377 3 1:31.533 +11.005 17:36:14.949
10 53.683 +0.979 17:41:22.960 8 1:02.412 - 17:40:50.789 4 1:24.198 +3.670 17:37:39.147
9 1:03.085 +0.673 17:41:53.874 5 1:23.520 +2.992 17:39:02.667
(10) Francisco Cunha 6 1:20.528 - 17:40:23.195
1 1:15.409 +20.028 17:32:18.763 (15) Diana Ferreira 7 1:22.204 +1.676 17:41:45.399
2 1:03.041 +7.660 17:33:21.804 1 1:25.648 +22.705 17:32:45.069
3 1:01.616 +6.235 17:34:23.420 2 1:14.970 +12.027 17:34:00.039
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